Ordering Prints/Products Terms of Sale

Thank you for shopping at Tamieka Smith Photography. By placing an order on my website, you accept the Terms of Sale set forth below. Please read through the terms thoroughly. These items may be updated at any time; please check back for updates.

Copyrights and Trademarks

All materials appearing on Tamieka Smith Photography.com are the property of Tamieka Smith Photography. Materials protected by this copyright include, any and all images and any and all text; (including logos and other graphics); and any and all design elements of the website. You may use the content of Tamieka Smith Photography.com for shopping, placing an order on this site, or for conducting other tasks associated directly with, and for the sole purpose of, shopping on this site or placing an order on this site.

Unauthorized use of the materials appearing on Tamieka Smith Photography.com may violate copyright, trademark and other applicable laws and could result in criminal or civil penalties. Such unauthorized use includes, but is not exclusive to, copying, reproducing, republishing, modifying, uploading, transmitting, or distributing any of such materials without the prior written consent of Tamieka Smith Photography.

The "Tamieka Smith Photography" logo is a trademark of Tamieka Smith Photography, as are all custom graphics, icons, and logos found on tamiekasmithphotography.com.

Disclaimer and Limitation of Liability

Unless otherwise noted, because of the custom nature of the transaction, and the prevalence of illegal reproduction facilities, products sold by Tamieka Smith Photography on www.tamiekasmithphotography.com are non-refundable.

All digital media file sales are final and are nonrefundable. All canvas and custom framed products are final and are nonrefundable.

Replacement items for damage in shipping or misidentified images will be honored within a 10 day return policy.

Tamieka Smith Photography makes no representations or warranties, either express or implied, of any kind with respect to products sold on this site.

Tamieka Smith Photography expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, of any kind with respect to products sold on this site, including but not limited to,

merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

You agree that the sole and exclusive maximum liability to Tamieka Smith Photography arising from any product sold on this website shall be the price of the product ordered.

In no event shall Tamieka Smith Photography, its officers, employees or other representatives be liable for special, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages related to products sold.

You agree that Tamieka Smith Photography, its officers, employees or other representatives shall not be liable for damages arising from the operation, content or use of www.TamiekaSmithPhotography.com.

You agree that this limitation of liability is comprehensive and applies to all damages of any kind, including without limitation direct, indirect, compensatory, special, incidental, punitive and consequential damages.